Document Number: 20038 For technical questions, contact: thickfilmchip@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 29-Oct-10 227
D AP, CRCW-AP
Vishay Draloric
Thick Film, Rectangular Chip Resistors
for Conductive Gluing
FEATURES
• AgPd-Terminations for conductive gluing

18R to 10M
3R6 to 10M
E24; E96
E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. < 200 mΩ, Imax. = 0.8 A
D25 AP 1206 RR 3216M
0.25 200 ± 100
± 200
± 1
± 5
18R to 10M
3R6 to 10M
E24; E96
E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. < 200 mΩ, Imax. = 1.0 A
CRCW1210-AP 1210 RR 3225M
0.50 200 ± 100
± 200
± 1
± 5
18R to 10M
3R6 to 10M
E24; E96
E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. < 200 mΩ, Imax. = 1.5 A
CRCW1218-AP 1218 RR 3246M
1.0 200 ± 100
± 200
± 1
± 5
18R to 2M2
3R6 to 2M2
E24; E96
E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. < 200 mΩ, Imax. = 2.0 A
CRCW2010-AP 2010 RR 5025M
0.75 400 ± 100
± 200
± 1
± 5
18R to 10M
3R6 to 10M
E24; E96
E24
Zero-Ohm-Resistor: Rmax. < 200 mΩ, Imax. = 1.8 A
CRCW2512-AP 2512 RR 6332M
1.0 500 ± 100
± 200
± 1
± 5

± 1 %
± 5 %
P0
P5
PN
PZ
B2
B4
B5
BN
Customized
part number is
available on
request
PART NUMBER AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION (Equal to or larger than 1210 case size)
Part Numbering: CRCW2010562RFKB4AP (1)
MODEL/SIZE SPECIAL CHARACTER TOLERANCE TCR PACKAGING SPECIAL
CRCW1210
CRCW1218
CRCW2010